Season Pass

Site

Current fee

Gnoll Country Park

Margam Country Park residents
Margam Park non residents
Margam Park

Afan Argoed

All Parks Pass

£60
£52
£57
n/a
£52
n/a

Daily Tariff

Site

Current fee

Gnoll Country Park

Up to 4 hours 3.00
All day 4.10
Margam Country Park
Car All Day 7.70
Motorbike All Day 3.90
Coach -All Day 36.00
MiniBus - All Day 18.00
Last 2 hours 5.40
*Late arrival n/a
Afan Argoed
Up to 1 hour 1.00
Up to 4 hours 2.50
All Day 3.50

Notes

Margam Park and Gnoll Country Park - no overnight stays.
*Late arrival - Winter dates - 1st September - Good Friday after 2.30pm
*Late Arrival - Summer dates Good Friday - 31st August after 4pm

Remove 3 x Overnight campervan spaces at Afan Argoed




Indicative

Direct debit option

n/a

n/a

Monthly
Proposed fee | % change |cost
£65 8.3% £5.42
n/a n/a n/a
n/a n/a n/a
£65 n/a £5.42
£55 5.8% £4.58
£90 n/a £7.50
Proposed fee | % change
3.50 16.7%
4.50 9.8%
8.50 10.4%
4.30 10.3%
40.00 11.1%
19.50 8.3%
n/a
5.50
1.10 10.0%
2.75 10.0%
3.75 7.1%




